Sauna Neon Light
AL-NF-SA-1307-24
 Top Bend Single Color Neon Flex
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
PHYSICAL ELECTRICAL
Reel Length 16.4' (5m)  Input Voltage  24VDC
Width 0.51" (13mm) LED Type  SMD 3030
Height 0.27" (7mm) LED Quantity  48 LEDs/ft (160 LEDs/m)
Cut Length 0.98" (25mm) Max Power Consumption  1.82Wft (6W/m)
Bend Radius 3.14" (80mm) Max Run Length  16.4' (5m)
Mounting method Adhesive Tape  Compatible Connectors  N/A
Bend Angle Top ENVIRONMETAL
Warranty  5 years  IP Rating  IP67
Average Lifespan  50,000 Hours  Suitable Uses  Dry and Damp Locations
PHOTOMETRIC Max Storage Temperatures  -22°F to 212°F (-30°C to 100°C)
CRI  80  Max Operating Temperatures  -22°F to 212°F (-30°C to 100°C)
Max Luminous Flux  Up to 230 lumens/ft (750 lumens/m) CONTROL
Efficacy (lumens per watt)  126 Lumens/Watt (125 Lumens/Watt) Dimmable  Yes
Beam Angle  120  CV or CC or SPI or DMX?  Constant Voltage
LED Color Options  2700K, 3000K STANDARDS/CERTS CE | UL | RoHS | LM80
P R O D U C T  C U T  S H E E T
DESCRIPTION
Sauna Neon Light TopFlex features a flexible, top-bending
design that creates smooth curves and clean lines in your
sauna or other harsh environments. With a maximum run
length of 16.4 feet on a single power supply, it allows for
quick, cost-effective installation.
The dotless design produces a continuous, seamless neon
glow, while cuttable sections ensure a perfect fit for
custom sauna projects. Featuring a 90+ CRI and an IP67-
rated, UV- and ozone-resistant silicone housing, it’s built
to withstand rain, sun, snow, and more. Available in 2700K
and 3000K color temperatures.
KEY FEATURES
High Temp
Rated
Top Bending 2700K or
3000K
IP67
AL-NF-SA-1307-24
Copyright © 2026 aspectLED™ | All Rights Reserved.
For general information purposes only. Specifications, dimensions and construction
not guaranteed and are subject to change without notice.
aspectLED.com 888.503.1317sales@aspectled.com 4900 Constellation Dr, St. Paul, MN 55127
PRODUCT CUT SHEET
Page 2
SKU BUILDER
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Sauna Neon Light
AL-NF-SA-1307-24
Scan the link to check out our online product pages and
discover more about your product.
Find It Online!
SAUNA NEON LIGHT WHITE COLOR OPTION
27  |  2700K WARM WHITE
30  |  3000K SOFT WHITE